
5487654321

PRICE LIST NO. 422
w.e.f 01-04-2022

15m



DON

Fibre Glass
Unbreakable 

Unique 
ABS Case

Fighter 
Fibre Glass
Unbreakable 
ABS Case

Foreman

New Improved 
Fibre Glass
Unbreakable 
ABS Case

Magic
(ORC)

New Improved 
Fibre Glass
Unbreakable 
Open Reel 

110.00 130.00 168.00 284.00

88.00 95.00 120.00 206.00

80.00 90.00 116.00 196.00

82.00 90.00 116.00 200.00

88.00 95.00 120.00 206.00

860.00

246.00 414.00

686.00

Tape in steel
case

480.00

628.00



5m
19mm

48.00 84.00

47.00

41.00

49.00

40.00

38.00

40.00

41.00

39.00

42.00

142.00



Super-16

Super-19

49.00

44.00

54.00

77.00

86.00

72.00

78.00

54.00 92.00 148.00

56.00



3m
55mm

F-16
F-3016

5m
67mm

F-19
F-5019

3m
16mm

5m
19mm

21.00

40.00 44.00 77.00

38.00

40.00

38.00

48.00

85.00
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